
All chains are available in finished size, please call for more details

The Right Price for the Right Quality for the Right Delivery Time

IRL/DC-0.30 (1.70)

ITEM CODE SIZE
(mm)

WIRE THICKNESS
(mm)

WEIGHT/MT
(gm)

0.301.70 4.100
ROLO ROUND LINK

DIAMOND CUT

IMAGE
COMING SOON

IRL/FHF-1.32 (7.50)
IRL/FHF-1.64 (11.0)

ITEM CODE SIZE
(mm)

WIRE THICKNESS
(mm)

WEIGHT/MT
(gm)

1.32
1.64

7.50
11.00

23.300
22.200

ROLO ROUND LINK FLAT 
HAMMERED FOIL

ROLO ROUND LINK FLAT 
HAMMERED MULTI-CIRCLES

IRL/FHS-1.1 (7.35)
IRL/FHS-1.18 (9.60)

ITEM CODE SIZE
(mm)

WIRE THICKNESS
(mm)

WEIGHT/MT
(gm)

1.10
1.18

7.35
9.60

23.600
21.700

ROLO ROUND LINK FLAT 
HAMMERED SATIN

IRL/FHMC-1.55 (8.05)
ITEM CODE SIZE

(mm)
WIRE THICKNESS

(mm)
WEIGHT/MT

(gm)
1.558.05 22.300

IRLT-1.0 (05.40)
IRLT-1.0 (10.0)
IRLT-1.35 (04.94)
IRLT-1.35 (06.95)
IRLT-1.35 (10.14)
IRLT-1.35 (12.95)
IRLT-1.35 (21.80)

ITEM CODE SIZE
(mm)

WIRE THICKNESS
(mm)

WEIGHT/MT
(gm)

5.40
10.00
4.94
6.95
10.14
12.95
21.80

1.00
1.00
1.35
1.35
1.35
1.35
1.35

15.500
14.700
41.400
37.600
32.600
29.900
31.300

ROLO ROUND
 LINK TRIANGULAR
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